

Ahluwalia Contracts (India) Limited

ENGINEERING ◆ DESIGNING ◆ CONSTRUCTION

Courier/Email/on-line

Date: 03/08/2019

To,

Asst. General Manager (Corporate Services)

BSE Limited.

25th Floor, P.J.Towers

Dalal Street, Mumbai - 400001

Asst. Vice President - Listing, National Stock Exchange of India Ltd. 5th Floor, Exchange Plaza,

Bandra Kurla Complex

Bandra (East) Mumbai- 400051

Sub.: COPY OF PUBLISHED NOTICE FOR BOARD MEETING

Dear Sir/Madam,

Please find enclosed herewith copy of Published Notice on 3rd August, 2019 in Financial Express (English) and Jansatta (Hindi) for Board of Directors Meeting of the Company will be held on Wednesday, 14th day of August 2019 at Registered Office: A-177, Okhla Industrial Area, Phase-I, New Delhi 110020 at 4.00 p.m.

The information is also available on the website of the Company viz. www.acilnet.com and the website of the Stock Exchange, where the Company's shares are listed viz. BSE Limited (www.bseindia.com) and National Stock Exchange of India Ltd (www.nseindia.com).

You are requested to take the same on record and acknowledge the receipt.

Regards,

Yours faithfully,

For Ahluwalia Contracts (India) And

(Vipin Kumar Tiwari)

GM (Corporate) & Company Secretary

Copy to:

To,

The Manager (Listing), Code: 10011134

Calcutta Stock Exchange Ltd,

7, Lyons Range, Kolkata – 700001.

Ph.: 033-22104470-4477

Fax: 033-22102223, 4500, 22102210

KVB) Karu

PUBLIC NOTICE

E-Auction Sale Notice for Sale of Immovable Assets under the with proviso to Rule 8 (6) of the Security Interest (Enforcement Notice is hereby given to the public in general and in particular to Creditor, the physical possession of which has been taken by the with Reserve Bank Of India under the provisions of the SARFAE acquired the rights of the Secured Creditor. The assets will be so below mentioned schedule:

	Loan Account Number/Name of Bank	Name of Original Borrower/ Co-Borrower/ Guarantor	Trust Nam
1	LBBAR00- 000350894 / ICICI Bank	Hari Krishna Srivastav / Usha Devi	Arcil Retail Lo Portfolio 001

2	LBBAR00- 000532112 / ICICI Bank	Ramesh Chandra	Arcil Retail Li Portfolio 001 Trust
Sec	ured property as	dress · Part of Khat N	188 100 D-6

1	09700004607/ Dewan Housing	Arshad S/O Salim	Arcii-Retail L
	Finance Ltd		Trus

Secured property address: Plot No.2, Bearing Khasra No.

1	Auction Date	As prescribed herein :
2	Place for Submission of Bids and Place of Auction in Delhi	2nd Floor, Sethi Chi Shopping Centre, Nea School, MOR Land, 1 110060 Tel 011 463704
3	Web-Site For Auction	www.arcil.co.in
4	Contact Persons with	Vikram Tanwar / Maina 8860122299 / BASANSE

*A bidder may, on his own choice, avail the facility of order document on the website address mentioned herein above 'On conditions contained in the tender document. The Tender Document same may also be collected from the concerned Branch Office Document. Sale is strictly subject to terms and conditions incom any/all bids without assigning any reason. This notice is also to

PLACE: New Dalhi DATE: August 03, 2019



Asset Reconstri

Registred Office: The Ruby, 10mg Branch Address: Second Floor, 9 School, MOR Land, New Ralinder II

Bank of Baroda

(A Govt. Of India Undertaking)

ZOSARB, 13th Floor Ph.: 011-2344133

Notice is hereby given to the public in general and to the Symbolic possession of which had been taken by the Account for the recovery of Bank's outstanding dues with application. The properties described below will be sold on, "AS IS WHE (Enforcement) Rules (hereinafter referred to as the Rules)

Name	of the Guarantor
Borrower /	Guarantor

Description of Pro

Ma Boom Buying Pvt Ltd. tors/Guarantors: . Mr. Rakesh Singh (Director / Guarantor)

Freehold Part Posts Property bearing no. E. Chitranjan Park, EPOP Delhi-110019 admeasuring Standing in the name of



ANDHRA BANK (A Govt. of India Undertaking) BRANCH :: A-13, Green Park, New Delhi-110016

011-26512406, 26536993 POSSESSION NOTICE

(RULE 8(1) OF SECURITY INTEREST (ENFORCEMENT) RULES 2002)

WHEREAS the undersigned being the Authorized Officer of Andhra Bank under the Securitization and Reconstruction of Financial Assets and Enforcement of Security Interest Act , 2002(Act 54 of 2002) and in exercise of powers conferred under Section 13(12) read with Rule 3 of the Security Interest (Enforcement) Rules, 2002 issued a demand notice dated 05.04.2018 calling upon the borrower M/s Mahalaxmi Metals to repay the amount mentioned in the notice being Rs. 19,77,189.98 (Rupeas Nineteen Lakhs Seventy Seven Thousand One Hundred and Sixty Nine and Ninety Eight paise) as on 31-03-2018 with subsequent interest as per the agreements within 60 days from the date of receipt of the said notice.

The borrowers having failed to repay the amount, notice is hereby given to the Borrower and the public in general that the undersigned has taken possession of the property described herein below in exercise of powers conferred under Section 13(4) of the said Act read with rule 8 of the Security Interest (Enforcement) Rules, 2002 on this the 01st day of August of the year 2019.

The borrower in particular and the public in general is hereby cautioned not to deal with the property and any dealings with the property will be subject to the charge of Andhra Bank Green Park Branch for an amount Rs. 19,77,169.98 (Rupees Nineteen Lakhs Seventy Seven Thousand One Hundred and Sixty Nine and Ninety Eight paise) as on 31.03.2018 and interest / charges thereon.

The borrower's attention is invited to provisions of sub-section (8) Section 13 of the Act, in respect of time available, to redeem the secured asset.

Description of Immovable Property

All that part and parcel of the FREE HOLD residential properly consisting of Flat bearing PVT. NO.4, on second floor, in survey no. / City or Town Survey No. / Khasra no. 444 within the registration sub district Delhi and District Delhi admeasuring approximately 50.17 sq. Mirs. i.e. 60 sq yards, situated at property belongs to Shri Jitendra Goyal, S/o Shri Shyam Bihari Goyal and Smt. Archana Goyal, W/o Shri Jitender Goyal bearing no. D-67, abadi of Gali no. 3, Dayanand Block, Shakarpur, in the area of Village Mandawali Fazalpur, illaqa Shahdara, Delhi-110092 and bounded:

On the North by Flat of others. On the South by 20 Feet Road, On the East by 10 Feet Road. On the West by Property of others

lex01.08.2019 ce: New Delhi

(K.V.S.N.MURTY) AGM & Authorized Officer, **ANDHRABANK**

SALE NOT

E-Auction Sale II Reconstruction read with provise Notice is hereby : Guarantor (s) that Secured Creditor applicable) posse Vysya Bank Ltd. Whatever there Three Crores Siz Ninety Eight Pali Giriraj Timber P New Delhi-11004 Vihar, Pitampun No. 119, Anand1 Goyal H No. 119 Mr. Chánd Kum Goyal W/o-Mr. 134109. The res Lacs Seventy Rs.76,37,900/-

> Commercial or Village Mundka of Mrs. Shanta North: Others F East: Others Pi

For detailed ter Bank's/ Secured web portal www 1 td

Statutor The borrower/s along with up e-Auction, failin any, will be reco Date: 02.08.20 Place: Delhi

E-AIH

AHLUWALIA CONTRACTS
(INDIA) LIMITED

Regd. Office: Plot No. A-177, Okhla Industrial
Area, Phase-I, New Delhi-110020
(CIN: L45101DL1979LC009654)
Website:- www.aciinet.com,
E-mail:- cs.corpoffice@aciinet.com

NOTICE

This is to inform that pursuant to Regulation 29 of SEBI (LODR) Regulations, 2015, a meeting of the Board of Directors of the Company will be held on Wednesday the 14/08/2019 at 4.00 p.m. at Regd. Office A-177. Okhal Industrial Area, Phase-I, New Delhi-1100/20 inter-alia, to consider the un-audited linancial results (both standalone & consolidated) with limited review report by the statutory auditors of the Company for the (Q1) quarter ended 30th, June 2019 and other agenda lems, if any. agenda items, if any,

Further to our Notice dated 29-06-2019, the Further to our Notice dated 29-08-2019, the trading window for the Company's share will remain closed from 1st July 2019 till to 48 hours after the declaration of financial results for the quarter ended June 30, 2019. Pursuant to the provisions of the Company's Policy for Prohibition of Insider Trading ("The Policy") formulated to regulate and reprod trading by insiders pursuant to SEBI (Prohibition of the Insider Trading). Regulations, 2015, as amended

The information is also available on the website of The initiation is also available on the website of the Company viz, w/ww.,acithet.com and the website of the Stock Exchange, where the company's shares are listed viz. B9E Limited (w/ww.bseindia.com); and National Stock Exchange of India Ltd. (w/ww.nseindia.com).

For Ahluwalia Contracts (India) Ltd Place: New Delhi
Date: 02.08.2019 Vipin Kumar Tiwari
GM (Corporate) & Company Secretary

Green Park Branch Sale of Assets under Insi TIRUPATI INKS

Liquidator: Lekhraj Bajaj (IP Rege Email: rplekhrájbajaj.tirupatilnksltd@gmail. Date and Time of Auction: Tues Offers are hereby invited from interested persons/s http://ncltauction.auctiontiger.net before 17*August 2019 upto

Description Immovable Reserve Price No. properties D-109-112, GNEPIP, Surajpur 7.59.00 000/-Industrial Area Site-5, Kasna, (Seven Crore. Greater Noida, Uttar Pradesh-Fifty-Nine Lacs 201305Measuring 3996.00 Only) samtrs, and Plant and Machinery lying at D-109-112, GNEPIP, Surajpur Industrial

"As is where is basis", "As is what is basis", "Whatever the

Área Site-5, Kasna, Greate: Noida, Uttar Pradesh-201305 The intending bidders are required to deposit Earnest Mo Inks Limited -In Liquidation", Account No.: 494802000001 drawn on any Scheduled Bank, payable at Delhi.
For Details of terms and consitions visit http://ncltauction.

011-41451023 or email at : lekhrajbajaj@rediffmail.com or

Date: 03.08,2019 Place: Delhi

TRAC Regd. Office: 1101, Surve Kiran Tel: 011 28722

Email: clarkssuryakiran@ye EXTRACTS OF STATEMENT OF STA

FOR THE QUART



12/69/2015 At 16:90 A. go of which 30 Days From The Date Of Publication Of This Proclamation. Take Notice That, in Deteat Of Your Part To Appear As Disedan Above The Above Sind Case Will Be Heard & Deteamined As Per Law. JMIC Luchland ediate a notice & district = 10 sed This Day Of 22/07/19

अहलूबालिया कॉन्ट्रेबद्स (इंडिया) लियिटेड व्यात्त्रयः प्लॉट नं. ए-177, ओव्यला इंडस्ट्रियल एरिया, फेज-1, नई दिल्ली-110020 (CIN:LA5101DL1979PLC009654) वेबसाईटः www.acilnet.com, #-Nen: cs.corpoffice@acilnet.co सूचना

सुचित किया जाता है कि रेखी (एलओडीआर) चिनियमन, 2015 के विनिविधन 29 के अनुपालन में कम्पनी के निदेशक मेहल की एक बैठक बुधकर, 14,08,2019 को 4,00 शमें अप. में रंजी कार्यालय ए-177, ओखला इंडस्ट्रियल एरिया, फेल-1, नई दिस्सी-110020 में आयोजित की गायेगी जिसमें अन्य विषयों के अलावे 30 जून, 2019 को समात तिमाडों (सब् 1)के लिये कम्पनी के सीविधिक अंकधकों हास सीमित समीसा रिपोर्ट के साथ अनेकेकित वित्तीय परिणमां (दोनों स्टेंडएसीन एव संगंकित) तथा एजेण्डा के अन्य पदी, यदि कोई हो, पर विचार क्षित्ये जायंगे।

पुनः हमारी सूचना तिथि 29.06.2019 के अनुसार कम्पनी की शेयरों के लिये ट्रेडिंग विण्डो सेबी (इन्सायडर ट्रेडिंग निषेध) विनिवसन, 2015, वधा-संशोधित के अनुपालन में इन्सामडर प्रशासनाः, २०13, स्थानस्यात्मा क अनुसारतः व उत्पासन्य द्वारा ट्रेडिंग के विन्त्यमन तका रिपोर्ट के लिये निर्मित इन्सायडर ट्रेडिंग निषेध के लिये कम्पनी की नीति (''नीति'') के प्रावधानी के अनुसार 1 जुलाई, 2019 से 30 जून, 2019 को समाप्त तिपाड़ी के विसीच परिणायों की घोषणा के 43 घंटे याद तक बंद रहेंगे। यह आनकारी कम्पनी यती वेषसाइंट www.acilnet.com तथा स्टॉक एंक्सचेन जहां कम्पनी के शेयमें खुचीबद्ध हैं, की बेबसाईट अर्थात् बीएसई लिमिटेड (www.bseindia.com) तथ नेशनल स्टॉक एक्सचैंज ऑफ ई (www.nseindia.com) पर वी उपलब्ध है। इंडिया

अहम्वासिया कॉन्ट्रेक्ट्स (प्रीडया प्रीतः के लिये बानः नई दिल्ली विवित्र कथार विद्यारी Pelle: 2,8,2019 जी इस (कॉमोरेट) एवं कव्यनी संधिय

ानः दिल्ली

Uttar Pradesh-226010, India to, liner-alla, consider and approve, inc audited financial result for the quarter ended at June 30, 2019,

Further this information is also available on the website of the Company ie. www.ptcil.com and website of the Stock exchange ie. www.bseindia.com.

For PTC Industries Limited

(Anuj Nigam)

Place Lucknow Date: 02:08.2019

Company Secretary & Compliance Officer

JAMNA AUTO INDUSTRIES LIMITED

CIN: L35911HR1965PLC004485 Regd. Office: Jai Springs Road, Industrial Area, Yamuna Nagar - 135001, Haryana

Corporate Office: Hotel Novotel & Pullman, Commercial Tower, 5th Floor, Asset Area No. 2, Hospitality District, Aerocity, New Delhi - 110037 Telephone: +91 11 45504550, Fax: +91 11 45504551

Website: www.jaispring.com NOTICE

Pursuant to Regulation 29 read with Regulation 47 of the SEBI (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements), Regulations, 2015, notice is hereby given that meeting no. 2/2019-20 of the Board of Directors of the Company will be held on Friday, August 09, 2019 at 12:30 P.M. at Hotel Novotel & Pullman, Commercial Tower, 5th Floor, Asset Area No. 2, Hospitality District, Aerocity, New Delhi - 110037 to consider, approve and take on record the un-audited financial results of the Company for the quarter ended on June 30, 2019 along with other matters.

Further, in terms of provisions of SEBI (Prohibition of Insider Trading) Regulations, 2015 and Company's Code of Conduct to regulate, monitor and report trading by Insiders, the Trading Window which is closed from July 01, 2019 shall remain close till August 14, 2019 for all the Designated Employees and their Dependent Family Members for dealing in any transaction invoMng the purchase or sale of the shares of the Company.

The above details are also available on the website of the Company viz. www.jaispring.com and also on the website of the Stock Exchanges viz. www.bseindia.com and www.nseindia.com

For Jamna Auto Industries Limited

Place: New Delhi Date: August 02, 2019

Praveen Lakhera Company Secretary & Head-Legal

संहिता, 2016 के अंतर्गत परिसम्पतियों की बिक्री

दिवाला ई-नीलामी विकी स्वना तिरुपति इंक्स लिभिटेड (परिस्रणायन में)

परिसमापकः लेखराज बजाज (आहंपी पंजी. सं. IBBI/IPA-002/IP-N00039/2016-17/10078) rplekhrajbajaj tirupatiinksltd@gmail.com, lekhrajbajaj@rediffmail.com, फी: नं. 9810109335

picamajoajaj, mapamana हुन्य स्वर्थः मास्त्रवाद, 20 अगस्त, 2019 को 11.00 बजे पूर्वा. से 1.00 बजे अप. बज सनयः नगराज्याः, २० जगराः, २०१७ थाः १,००० वर्षः २ वर्षः १ । के अनुसार ''जैसा है जहां है आधार'', ''जो भी जैसा है आधार'', ''जो कुछ भी वहां है आधार'' तथा ''उपचार-रहित आधार'' पर म जारूका प्राप्त र गांव र जार्का , जार्का के जार्का , जार्का के जार्का , जार्का के जा बी प्लेटफार्सः http://ncitauction.auctiontiger.net मर झॉन-लाइन जमा की जायेगीः

लाही प्लेटफारी: http://nctiauction.auctioni	आर्रीकृत , बृह्य	धरोहर राशि चुरातान (हर्श्मडी)	मृत्य	बिनट के असीमित विस्तार के साव)	करने की , अंतिम तिथि	de se
	उन्सठ लाख मात्र)	(सपये छियत्तर	8,00,000/- (आंट लाख मात्र)	11.00 बजे पूर्वा. सं 1.00 बजे अप.	17 अगस्त, 2019 को 5 बजे अप.	

 इच्छुक चोलीदाताओं को तिरुपति इंक्स लिप्रिटेड- परिसमापन में, खाना नं.: 49480200000133, वैंक ऑफ बढ़ीदा, रानी बाग, दिल्ली- 110034, अईएफएससी कोड- BARBORANDEL की खाता में देय किसी अनुसूचित विंक के दिल्ली में पुगतान योग्य हीडी/ एनईएफटी/ आरटीजीएस द्वारा थरोहर

राशि (ईएमडी) का नुगतान करना होगा। 2. विस्तृत नियमों एवं जती के लिये देखें: http://ncltauction.auctiontiger.net/bidders अथवा सम्पर्क करें: परिसमापक, लेखराज बजाज से 9810109335, 011-41451023 पर क्षण्या lekhrajbajaj@rediffmail.com अथवा rplekhrajbajaj.tirupatiinksltd@gmaii.com पर ईमेल करें।

लेखराज बजाज

तिकपति इंक्स लिक्षिटेड (परिसम्बापन में) के परिसमापक 1BBI फंग्रे.सं. IBBI/IPA-002/IP-N00039/2016-17/10078 107, अग्रवाल ग्रेस्टिज मॉल, समीप एम्टके के पीतमपुरा, दिल्ली-110034 ई-मेल: rpickhrajbajaj.tirupatiluksitd@gmail.com,

lekhrajbajaj@rediffmail.com

श्रीमती शांता गोयल पत्नी श्री प्रदीप गोयल (0-12); 73/11/2 (0-10), ग्राम मुंड के प्लॉट पर कॉमसिंयल गोदाम।

चौहदी इस प्रकार है: उत्तरः अन्य सम्पति

पूर्वः अन्य प्लॉट बिक्री के विस्तृत नियमों एवं शती के www.kvb.co.in/ Property Und ऑटोमा 4. श्रीराम https://www.eauctions.samil.ir सरफैसी अधिनियम, 2002 के नियम 8 (एतद्द्वारा ऋणधारक/ गारन्टरों को सूर्वि अद्यतन ब्याज तथा सहायक खर्चे के स बिक्री की जायेगी तथा शेव देयता, यदि व

নিখি: 02.08.2019 स्थानः दिल्ली

> FORM G - INVITATION (Under Regulation 36A (Thsolvency Resolution Proces

RELEVA 1 Name of the corporate debtor

Date of incorporate device

Date of incorporation of corporate deincorporated / registered

Corporate identity number / limited I
Identification number of corporate identification number of

identification number of corporate de Address of the registered office and

office (if any) of corporate debtor 6 insolvency commencement date of the part of invitation of expression of invitation of invitation of expression of invitation of expression of invitation of expression of invitation of expression o section 25(2)(h) of the Code is available

9 Norms of ineligibility applicable unde 204 are available at:

10 Last date for receipt of expression of 11 Date of issue of provisional list of pri 12 Last date for submission of objection 13 Date of issue of final list of prospect 14 Date of issue of information memor

for resolution plans to prospective n Manner of obtaining request for res Manner of obtaining request for resplan, evaluation matrix, information memorandum and further informat

16 Last date for submission of resolution plants of submitting resolution plants resolution professional

18 Estimated date for submission of re plan to the Adjudicating Authority

approval Name and registration number of t

resolution professional
Name, Address and email of the re
professional, as registered with the

21 Address and email to be used for ondence with the resolution

22 Further Details are available at or

23 Date of publication of Form G

Sol-Ankit KISHORE SINHA (RESQLU In The matter of PATNAZI POWER Registration No - IBBI/IPA-002/IP Registerd Address: A 11 Prop No Deoli Neil Basti Road "Deoli", New Mobile no. 9990839925 | Email Id Place: New Delhi | Date: 03/08/2

